
100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 107 108 109 110 

134 133 

139 

136 

140 

138 

137 

135 

142 

141 

144 
145 

143 

146  

147 

155 

156 
157 158 159 

161 160 162 

Under-awning vendor         

10 x10 space (no tent req.) 

Awning or Entrance     

(Not a Booth Space) 
10 x10 Vendor space (tent is 

required for outdoor booths) 

125 129 

128 

119 

122 

121 

120 118 

117 

116 

115 

126 

131 

130 

127 

132 

Access  Door 

MAIN                     

EXHIBIT                

HALL 

MARIE BOE BUILDING/4-H DISPLAYS 

EXHIBIT SPACE FOR ENTRIES, 

NOT AVAILABLE TO RENT 

Dougherty Lane 

Access  Door 

124 

123 

BBQ 

Main Stage 

Beer 

Garden 

ICE 

9ft walkway in line with Main Hall entrance 

Event Area 

FOOD COURT 

(placed by Fair Staff based on booth size & arrival date 

 
 

Fiber Arts  

Horses    

Jr. Crafts 

NOT AVAILABLE K

E

Y 

111 

112 114 

113 

151 

152 153 154 

A
cc

es
s 

 D
o

o
r 

148 

149 

150 

163 165 164 166 


